Masonry Drills
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
MASDRL04000075 4.0mm x 75mm Masonry Drill 4.0mm 75mm
MASDRL05000085 5.0mm x 85mm Masonry Drill 5.0mm 85mm
MASDRL05000160 5.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 5.0mm 160mm
MASDRL05500095 5.5mm x 95mm Masonry Drill 5.5mm 95mm
MASDRL05500160 5.5mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 5.5mm 160mm
MASDRL06000100 6.0mm x 100mm Masonry Drill 6.0mm 100mm
MASDRL06000160 6.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 6.0mm 160mm
MASDRL06500100 6.5mm x 100mm Masonry Drill 6.5mm 100mm
MASDRL06500160 6.5mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 6.5mm 160mm
MASDRL07000100 7.0mm x 100mm Masonry Drill 7.0mm 100mm
MASDRL07000160 7.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 7.0mm 160mm
MASDRL08000120 8.0mm x 120mm Masonry Drill 8.0mm 120mm
MASDRL08000160 8.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 8.0mm 160mm
MASDRL08000200 8.0mm x 200mm Masonry Drill 8.0mm 200mm
MASDRL08000400 8.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 8.0mm 400mm
MASDRL09000120 9.0mm x 120mm Masonry Drill 9.0mm 120mm
MASDRL10000120 10.0mm x 120mm Masonry Drill 10.0mm 120mm
MASDRL10000160 10.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 10.0mm 160mm
MASDRL10000200 10.0mm x 200mm Masonry Drill 10.0mm 200mm
MASDRL10000400 10.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 10.0mm 400mm
MASDRL12000160 12.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 12.0mm 160mm
MASDRL12000400 12.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 12.0mm 400mm
MASDRL13000150 13.0mm x 150mm Masonry Drill 13.0mm 150mm
MASDRL13000400 13.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 13.0mm 400mm
MASDRL14000160 14.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 14.0mm 160mm
MASDRL14000400 14.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 14.0mm 400mm
MASDRL16000160 16.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 16.0mm 160mm
MASDRL16000400 16.0mm x 400mm Masonry Drill 16.0mm 400mm
MASDRL20000160 20.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 20.0mm 160mm
MASDRL25000160 25.0mm x 160mm Masonry Drill 25.0mm 160mm